
No. Name District Category Hotel Website

1 Amaya Beach Batticaloa 4 Star https://www.amayaresorts.com/amayabeach/

2 Amethyst Resort Batticaloa Tourist Hotel https://www.aitkenspencehotels.com/amethyst/

3 ME Colombo Colombo Tourist Hotel https://mecolombo.com/

4 Ayurveda Paragon Galle Tourist Hotel https://www.paragonsrilanka.com/

5 Cinnamon Benthota Beach Galle 4 Star https://www.cinnamonhotels.com/cinnamonbentotabeach

6 Citrus Hikkaduwa Galle Tourist Hotel http://www.citrusleisure.com/

7 Insight Resort Ahangama. Galle Tourist Hotel https://insightresortsrilanka.com/

8 Mosvold Lanka Villas (Pvt) Ltd Galle Guest House https://mosvoldhotels.com/

9 Riff Hikkaduwa Galle Tourist Hotel https://riffhikkaduwa.com/

10 Taj Bentota Resort & Spa Galle 5 Star https://www.tajhotels.com/en-in/taj/taj-bentota-sri-lanka/

11 The Fortress Resort and Spa Galle Boutique Hotel https://www.fortressresortandspa.com/

12 Coral Sands Hotel Galle Tourist Hotel https://www.coralsandshotel.com/

13 Kahanda Kanda Galle Boutique Villa https://www.kahandakanda.com/

14 Shamaz Galle Galle Guest House http://www.shamazgalle.com/

15 The Habitat Kosgoda by Asia Leisure Galle Boutique Hotel https://www.asialeisure.lk/habitat/

16 Connected Dreams Galle Bungalow

17 Heritance Ahungalla Galle 5 Star http://www.heritancehotels.com/ahungalla/

18 Why House Galle Boutique Villa www.whyhousesrilanka.com

19 Haritha Villas + Spa Galle Guest House https://www.harithavillas.com/

20 KK Beach Hotel Galle Guest House www.kkbeach.com

21 The Sandhya Galle Guest House https://thesandhya.com/

22 Heritance Negambo Gampaha 5 Star https://www.heritancehotels.com/negombo/

23 Jetwing Lagoon Gampaha Tourist Hotel https://www.jetwinghotels.com/jetwinglagoon/
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24 Wild Coast Lodge Hambantota Boutique Hotel https://www.resplendentceylon.com/wildcoastlodge-yala/

25 Anantara Peace Heaven Resort Hambantota 5 Star https://www.anantara.com/en/peace-haven-tangalle

26 Sen Wellness Sanctuary Hambantota Guest House www.senwellnesssanctuary.com

27 Anantara Kaluthara Resort Kalutara 5 Star https://www.anantara.com/en/kalutara

28 Cinnamon Bey Kalutara 5 Star https://www.cinnamonhotels.com/cinnamonbeyberuwala

29 Tangerine Beach Hotels PLC Kalutara 3 Star http://tangerine.tangerinehotels.com/

30 Turyaa Kalutara Kalutara Tourist Hotel https://www.turyaakalutara.com/

31 Avani Kalutara Resort Kalutara Tourist Hotel https://www.avanihotels.com/en/kalutara

32 Ayana Sea Kalutara Boutique Hotel http://www.ayanavillasandresorts.com/

33 Hibiscus Beach Hotel Kalutara 1 Star http://www.hibiscusbeachhotel.com/

34 Siddhalepa Ayurveda Health Resort Kalutara Tourist Hotel https://www.siddhaleparesort.com/

35 Lanka Princess Hotel Kalutara Tourist Hotel https://www.lankaprincess.de/

36 Mermaid Hotel and Club Kalutara 2 Star http://www.mermaidhotelkalutara.com/ppc/?gclid=Cij

37 Santani Wellness Resort and spa Kandy Guest House https://www.santani.lk/

38 Mountbatten Bungalow Kandy Tourist Hotel www.mountbattenbungalow.com

39 Amaya Lake Matale 4 Star https://www.amayaresorts.com/amayalake/

40 Jetwing Lake Matale 4 Star https://www.jetwinghotels.com/jetwinglake/#gref

41 Sri Sharavi Beach Villas & Spa Matara Guest House https://www.srisharavibeachvillas.com/

42 Weligama Escapes (Pvt) Ltd. Matara Guest House https://talallaretreat.com/

43 Talalla Retreat Center Matara Tourist Hotel https://talallaretreat.com/

44 Cape Weligama Matara Boutique Hotel https://mosvoldhotels.com/

45 Ani Villas Dickwella Matara Tourist Hotel https://www.resplendentceylon.com/capeweligama/

46 UTMT Resort (PVT) Ltd Matara Tourist Hotel https://aniprivateresorts.com/

47 The Argyle Nuwara Eliya Tourist Hotel https://www.theargyle.lk/

48 Langdale Resort and Spa Nuwara Eliya Boutique Hotel https://www.amayaresorts.com/amayalangdale/

49 Castlereagh Bungalow(Tea Trails Pvt Ltd) Nuwara Eliya Boutique Villa https://www.resplendentceylon.com/teatrails/bungalows/castlereagh-bungalow/

50 Dunkeld Bungalow (Tea Trails Pvt Ltd) Nuwara Eliya Boutique Villa https://www.resplendentceylon.com/teatrails/bungalows/dunkeld-bungalow/

51 Norwood Bungalow (Tea Trails Pvt Ltd) Nuwara Eliya Boutique Villa https://www.resplendentceylon.com/teatrails/bungalows/norwood-bungalow/

52 Summerville Bungalow (Tea Trails Pvt Ltd)Nuwara Eliya Boutique Villa https://www.resplendentceylon.com/teatrails/bungalows/summerville-bungalow/

53 Tienstin Bungalow (Tea Trails Pvt Ltd) Nuwara Eliya Boutique Villa https://www.resplendentceylon.com/teatrails/bungalows/tientsin-bungalow/

54 Oliphant Bunglow Nuwara Eliya Boutique Villa https://www.amayaresorts.com/theoliphant/

55 Trinco Blu by Cinnamon Trincomalee 4 Star https://www.cinnamonhotels.com/trincoblucinnamon


